326
4047
1367

363

438

498
1526
4043

666
4515

287

576

302
1329
4320

303
4239

231

437
4466

122

422

600
1147
1149
1161
1327
1328
1366
1368
1467

64-800
64-700
62-200
63-800
62-065
62-800
62-540
62-600
62-500
62-510
64-000
62-035
63-700
64-100
64-400
64-300
63-400
64-920
63-300
62-010
61-756
60-537
61-584
60-122
61-309
61-131
61-055
60-648
61-055
60-449
61-655
60-301

Miejscowos¢
Chodziez
Czarnkéw
Gniezno
Gostyn
Grodzisk Wielkopolski
Kalisz
Kleczew

Koto

Konin

Konin
Koscian
Kornik
Krotoszyn
Leszno
Miedzychéd
Nowy Tomysl
Ostrow Wielkopolski
Pita

Pleszew
Pobiedziska
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan

Ujska 12

Kosciuszki 95

Poznanska 110

Plac Karola Marcinkowskiego 15
Rakoniewicka 33
Legiondéw 49

Al. 600-lecia 25
Sienkiewicza 32

Kolska 83

Spétdzielcow 18
Smigielska 62

Sredzka 20
Chwaliszewska 1

Aleje Marszatka J.Pitsudskiego 6
Poznarska 3

Kolejowa 12

Poznariska 76A
Poznanska 32

Kowalew, ul. Jarocinska 6
Kostrzyriska 43

Mate Garbary 1A
Koscielna 35

Topolowa 11

Zgoda 19

Bodawska 4

Zamenhofa 140
Warszawska (wylot) 246
Pigtkowska 68
Warszawska (wlot) 231
Wichrowa 1

Murawa 1
Jugostowianska 33a

Wojewddztwo

wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie

Powiat
chodzieski

czarnkowsko-trzcianecki

gnieznienski
gostynski
grodziski
Kalisz
koninsk
kolski

Konin

Konin
koscianski
poznanski
krotoszynski
Leszno
miedzychodzki
nowotomyski
ostrowski
pilski
pleszewski
poznanski
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan

Chodziez (gm. m.)
Czarnkéw (gm. m.)
Gniezno (gm. m.)
Gostyn

Grodzisk Wielkopolski
Kalisz (gm. m.)
Kleczew

Koto (gm. m.)
Konin (gm. m.)
Konin (gm. m.)
Koscian (gm. m.)
Kornik

Krotoszyn

Leszno (gm. m.)
Miedzychdd
Nowy Tomysl|
Ostréw Wielkopolski
Pita (gm. m.)
Pleszew
Pobiedziska
Poznan (gm. m.)
Poznan (gm. m.)
Poznan (gm. m.)
Poznan (gm. m.)
Poznan (gm. m.)
Poznan (gm. m.)
Poznan (gm. m.)
Poznan (gm. m.)
Poznan (gm. m.)
Poznan (gm. m.)
Poznan (gm. m.)
Poznan (gm. m.)



1470
4040
1150
301
603
587
4143
898
327
232
4042
623

60-681
61-144
62-067
63-900
62-400
62-060
64-500
63-000
62-700
62-100
62-300
77-400

Poznan
Poznan
Rakoniewice
Rawicz
Stupca
Steszew
Szamotuty
Sroda Wielkopolska
Turek
Wagrowiec
Wrzesnia
Ztotéw

Strézynskiego 21 a
Bolestawa Krzywoustego 48
Zamkowa 2

Poznariska 2

Warszawska 66¢

Bukowska 2

Bolestawa Chrobrego 19
Mieczystawa Niedziatkowskiego 49
takowa 2

Kcynska 56

Wroctawska 41a

Szpitalna 2

wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie

Poznan
Poznan
grodziski
rawicki
stupecki
poznanski
szamotulski
Sredzki
turecki
wagrowiecki
wrzesinski
ztotowski

Poznan (gm. m.)
Poznan (gm. m.)
Rakoniewice
Rawicz

Stupca (gm. m.)
Steszew

Szamotuty

Sroda Wielkopolska
Turek (gm. m.)
Wagrowiec (gm. m.)
Wrzesnia

Ztotéw (gm. m.)



